NS405 - ECO-FRIENDLY KIDS FULL ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT

NS405 ECO-FRIENDLY KIDS’ FULL ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black . Hibiscus Red

6/8
20
50,70
38,40
44,85

notiveﬁspirit

MAIN FEATURES

350 g/m?

85 % organic cotton / 15 % post-consumer recycled polyester
Ringspun combed cotton

Straight fit

3-ply brushed fleece LSF (Low Shrinkage Fleece: pre-shrunk fleece)

Enzyme-washed

Recycled metal zip

1/2 circle in the back

Kangaroo pocket with single overstitching

1 x 1 rib bottom hem and cuffs

Double overstitching on cuffs, armholes and bottom hem
Double dart hood in main material

Zip inner finished with Jersey bias tape

Inner taped neck with herringbone

Suggested Decoration:

Digital printing (DTF), Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing
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Certifications:

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh
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8/10 10/12 12/14
20 20 20
55,50 60,30 65,10
41,00 44,50 48,00
49,25 53,85 58,45
Jade Green . Moon Grey Heather . Navy Blue
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