

NS405 ECO-FRIENDLY KIDS' FULL ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT

native spirit

MAIN FEATURES

350 g/m²
 85 % organic cotton / 15 % post-consumer recycled polyester
 Ringspun combed cotton
 Straight fit
 3-ply brushed fleece LSF (Low Shrinkage Fleece: pre-shrunk fleece)
 Enzyme-washed
 Recycled metal zip
 1/2 circle in the back
 Kangaroo pocket with single overstitching
 1 x 1 rib bottom hem and cuffs
 Double overstitching on cuffs, armholes and bottom hem
 Double dart hood in main material
 Zip inner finished with Jersey bias tape
 Inner taped neck with herringbone

Suggested Decoration:

Digital printing (DTF), Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:**Country Of Origin:**

Bangladesh



2025 : p. 371

**SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)**

	6/8	8/10	10/12	12/14
Pcs./pc	20	20	20	20
Body Length (A)	50,70	55,50	60,30	65,10
Chest Width (B)	38,40	41,00	44,50	48,00
Sleeve Length (C)	44,85	49,25	53,85	58,45

**COLORS:**

Black
 Hibiscus Red
 Ivory
 Jade Green
 Moon Grey Heather
 Navy Blue